STATE OF HAWAII

n ':L(‘ !J'L .
Uy, or mr,: ”"‘.f(:.”":
' sy

A

€7

FOR THE MONTH OF  septemaer 2014019 0CT 27 Pl jo: K]

Date: October 22, 2015

63440 [T

Contract No.

DAGS Job No. 12-20-2663

FORM DPW-ClA 205

Department of Accounting and Ganeral Sarvices
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE

CONTRACTOR:  Allied Pacific Builders, Inc.

ADDRESS: 94-260 Pupuole Street

City, State ZIP: Waipahu, HI 96797

PROJECT TITLE: Hawaii State Hospital Reroof Buildings

CONTRACT

Basic Contract Amount B 2,532,311.00
CHANGE ORDERS
Total $
Adjusted Contract Amount 3 2,632,311.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract
Completed to Date aw72% $ 1,005872.00
Retained REDUCED[ ] 3 59,655.00
Amount Subject to Payment 5 946,217.00
Payments to Date $ 828,895.00
Payments Now Due 3 117,322.00
Payment No. FINAL[ ] 3

lelrlu For projects akeady Accepted andior

pleted, delete Sta v arc Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

[ ]Project Acceptance Data
[ ]Projact Completion Date

1 Computed snd Checked by’

/ﬁg%}/?’__’ NOV 17 2005

Progect inspector or Engineer "
W%. NOV 17 2005

i SUBMITTAL REGISTEH [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

[T PROJECT SCHEDULE

DUE MONTHLY:

¥ [..-[’UAILY REPORTS | fr PAYROLL AFFIDAL
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST |1 CONTRACT NUMBER
| PROJECT MAME AND LOCATION { =T ALL SIGNATURES

] AS NEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT

Change Order Total
$ 1,005872.00
$ - $ 59,655.00
$ - $ 946,217.00
$ - 5 828,895.00
$ - $ 117,322.00

2. | cerlify that the above bill is comect, just, that paymeni has not been recaived, and
all payrol! affidavits have been submitted, are cument, or proper deductive exclusions
have been made to this request: and least B0% of our worklores resides in Hawaii. [ X ]
As a preferred contractor, | have submitted all apprenticeship approval
forms,

. Aflied PaCIﬁcBUIIders, Inc.

i

1 R Tares Engmeer/architect
"'_'\
Céa&, f% o 17 s
Wilkam Alicar/President 102715
5. Approved Branch Chrel or District Engmeer By signature f Tt Date

“%}17?"/” S 'EiB’v“I’?""E’Ew

-Btate Public Works Admnstraior Date




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: SEPTEMBER 2015

CONTRACTOR: Allied Pacific Builders, Inc. Contract No.: 63440
PROJECT TITLE: Hawali State Hospital Reroof Bulldings DAGS Job No.: 12-20-2663
o
7] CONTRACT]
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME NTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AM__QUNT TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Allied Pacific Builders, Inc.  |General Contractor BC-23548 $1,013,153] s$v1ae29| 4279% 5% $40,931|A
EEEmESEEEREERRERERE HHHH S H T luEmaEElAEEEEEESREEEEE
SUB-|
CONTRAGCT]
BASIC SUB-CONTRACT AMOUNT
| SUBCONTRACTOR T E 1_2431 AMOUNT RETAINED
Commercial Sheetmetal $449458| $157,310] 3500%| 10% $15,731
Envi. Control Specialist $50,000 $3.200] 640%| 10% $320
|Mechanical Trends $11,000 $of 000%| 10% $0
Federal Welding $18.000 so| o0o00%| 10% 50
R&M Painting $62,700 $26,733| 2884%| 10% $2,673
so| #Divio! 10% $0
50| #Dviol 10% $0
$0| #DIViD 10% $0
$0] #DIV/o! 10% 50
s0[ #DIv/ol 10% $0
$0{ #DIv/O! 10% $0
so| #Divial 10%
so| #Divo! 10% $0
so| #Dviol 10%
$0| #DIV/D! 10% $0
50| #0Iv/o! 10% $0
#DIViol 10% $0
#Divio! 10% 50
Tetal Retained from Subs $618,158] $187.243 $18,724|B

|BASIC/CON]\RACT RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS ( | $59,

| certi th ve retentiofiglare for this request.
g — Checked/Verified by:
Allied Pacific Builders, Inc.

Name of Contractor ”’ /.7£

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

William A. Alicar, President 10/27115
By Signature Date

NOTE;
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Shest



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 3 PROJECT TITLE: HAWAII STATE HOSPITAL - REROOF BUILDINGS
BILLING MONTH: September-15 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-20-2663 CONTRACT NO.: 63440

CONTRACTOR: ALLIED PACIFIC BUILDERS, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 28267800

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2

Suffix Fund Symbg] Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
o4 Bil-4ob 4(27,152.00 $q,0%000 4117, 32200
Totals: $127,152.00 $9,830.00 $117,322.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 3
Suffix u mbol unt Ea Retainage Amount Due
03 B11-406M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $127,152.00 $9,830.00 $117,322.00

j/ Yo NOV 17 20
Verified B DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 28267800

! Cost Code 3A1
o=,

=T
@ \-E—:' L \17 E ] Voucher No. WS NaD

Verified By ()7/ NOV 23 201

BIE

NOV 17 2015

DACS, DIV OF PLBLIC WOAS
STAFE SE/AVI” =




